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TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

BibNo

1 153
2 137
3 162
4 151
5 138
6 132
7 107
8 131
9 116
10 149
11 125
12 111
13 109
14 134
15 129
16 161
17 145
18 128
19 133
20 122
21 119
22 11

Surname
ARICAN
MUNTEAN
KARNES
DEMIR
BURTANETE
TVOROGAL
HUDDLESTON
KUZMICKAS
RADOVESNICKY
HUNG
NAGHOUJ
BLAQUIERE
ALEKSANDROV
NUNEZ
AKHMEJANOV
CORMIER
TANG
AZIZOV
ROJO
KARSIKAS
SINIVUORI

CHELADYN

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

Qualification - Parallel Bars

Name
Ferhat
Andrei Vasile
Joshua
Sercan
Gabriel
Robert
David
Tomas
Daniel
Yuan-Hsi
Saleem
Felix
Yordan
Isaac
Emil
Matthew
Chia-Hung
Ilyas
Javier
Akseli
Niila

Addyson

MAG Senior

il

NOC D Score
TUR 6,600
ROU 5,900
USA 6,000
TUR 5,900
ROU 5,300
LTU 5,500
BUL 5,700
LTU 5,000
CZE 5,000
TPE 5,900
JOR 4,800
CAN 5,200
BUL 5,700
MEX 5,800
KAZ 4,700
USA 4,700
TPE 4,900
KAZ 4,700
MEX 4,800
FIN 5,200
FIN 4,000
CAN 4,300

E Score
8,550
8,900
8,250
8,300
8,800
8,600
8,400
8,600
8,550
7,450
8,500
7,900
7,200
7,100
8,050
8,000
7,800
7,950
7,350
5,950
6,900
5,700

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total

15,150
14,800
14,250
14,200
14,100
14,100
14,100
13,600
13,550
13,350
13,300
13,100
12,900
12,900
12,750
12,700
12,700
12,650
12,150
11,150
10,900
10,000
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BibNo
1 216
2 203
3 227
4 206
5 217
6 219
7 224
8 229
9 220
10 210
11 225
12 212
13 223
14 209
15 201

Surname
BARBOSU
DOWLING
KAYISOGLU
SULEKIC
PREDA
TRTNIK
MOKOSOVA
TANRIYASUKUR
HRIBAR
MONTELL
LAI
STACEY
SURMANOVA
NIEMINEN
MINAKOVSKAYA

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

Qualification - Uneven Bars

Name
Ana
Jessica
Sevgi Seda
Sara
Andreea
Zala
Barbora
Derin
Lucija
Malla
Pin-Ju
Ruby
Sara
Viivi

Milana

WAG Senior

Lts

NOC D Score
ROU 5,900
CAN 5,400
TUR 4,800
CRO 4,500
ROU 4,900
SLO 4,500
SVK 5,000
TUR 4,800
SLO 4,900
FIN 4,600
TPE 4,100
GBR 5,100
SVK 4,300
FIN 3,000
AZE 4,000

E Score
7,700
7,750
8,000
8,200
7,650
8,000
7,500
7,650
7,450
7,700
8,150
6,850
7,450
7,800

3,600

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

Total

13,600
13,150
12,800
12,700
12,550
12,500
12,500
12,450
12,350
12,300
12,250
11,950
11,750
10,800

7,600
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